
MEMORANDUM 
 
 
To:   Lt. Governor Cherry, Senators and Staff 
 
From:  Senate Majority Floor Leader Alan Cropsey 
 
Re:  Summer 2010 Senate Session Schedule 
 
Date:  September 29, 2010 
 Please note different start time in bold below 
 
  
  
Wednesday, October 6 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Wednesday, October 20 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Tuesday, November 2 No session – Election Day 
Wednesday, November 3 Session – 12:00 pm 
Thursday, November 4 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Tuesday, November 9 Session – 10:00 am 
Wednesday, November 10 Session – 10:00 am 
Thursday, November 11 No session – Veteran’s Day 
 
Tuesday, November 30 Session – 10:00 am 
Wednesday, December 1 Session – 10:00 am 
Thursday, December 2 Session – 10:00 am 
  
Tuesday, December 7 Session – 10:00 am 
Wednesday, December 8 Session – 10:00 am 
Thursday, December 9 Session – 10:00 am 
  
 


